
Resultat Vårsaluten
2023-03-04

Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot P Std

Klass: C1
1. Andreas Liedberg Kalmar PK C1 5/3 6/5 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/5 45 / 33 29 S
2. Sebastian Eriksson Gripen PK C1 6/3 6/5 5/5 5/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/5 45 / 33 25 S
3. Joakim Blomberg Gripen PK C1 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 3/2 5/4 6/5 44 / 32 41 B
4. Anders Ohlsén Ankarsrums PSF C1 6/3 5/4 4/3 4/3 6/4 6/3 4/4 6/5 41 / 29 46 B
5. Jimmy Högdahl Linköpings SKF C1 6/3 6/5 4/3 5/4 5/4 5/2 4/3 6/5 41 / 29 40 B
6. Niklas Rönnholm Gripen PK C1 5/3 5/4 2/2 5/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 5/5 39 / 29 36
7. Stefan Lidén Linköpings SKF C1 4/3 6/5 4/4 1/1 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/5 38 / 30 28
8. Foad Heshmat Pasand Gripen PK C1 6/3 6/5 3/3 2/2 6/4 4/2 5/4 1/1 33 / 24 30
9. Panagiotis Karalekas Linköpings SKF C1 3/3 4/4 4/4 2/2 3/3 6/3 5/4 5/4 32 / 27 14
10. Viggo Hansson Linköpings SKF C1 6/3 5/4 1/1 1/1 6/4 5/2 1/1 6/5 31 / 21 6
11. Thomas Lind Linköpings SKF C1 5/3 6/5 0/0 5/4 2/2 3/3 3/2 6/5 30 / 24 14
12. Marcus Lönngren Kalmar PK C1 6/3 5/4 2/2 3/3 5/3 2/2 3/3 3/2 29 / 22 16
13. Maria Assenhöj Linköpings SKF C1 5/3 3/3 4/3 2/2 3/2 4/2 4/3 3/3 28 / 21 31
14. Adam Bäckman Linköpings SKF C1 5/3 3/2 1/1 4/3 3/2 5/3 6/5 1/1 28 / 20 25
15. Peter Wilensjö Överums PK C1 3/2 6/5 2/2 3/3 4/4 3/1 1/1 5/5 27 / 23 7
16. Erik Sundkvist Gripen PK C1 5/3 4/4 3/3 4/4 1/1 4/3 1/1 3/3 25 / 22 11
17. Joakim Strömberg PSKen Svea Ing1 C1 4/3 4/3 1/1 1/1 4/2 2/2 3/2 4/3 23 / 17 7
18. Henric Wallgren Ankarsrums PSF C1 3/2 4/3 3/3 2/2 3/2 2/2 3/2 1/1 21 / 17 16
19. Malin Steger Gripen PK C1 5/3 2/2 2/1 3/3 1/1 3/2 2/1 3/3 21 / 16 20
20. David Aydin Gripen PK C1 5/3 2/2 0/0 1/1 5/4 4/2 1/1 3/3 21 / 16 9
21. Tugba Suzan Sertcanli Gripen PK C1 6/3 3/2 2/2 1/1 2/1 1/1 3/2 0/0 18 / 12 8
22. Habib Fetija Vimmerby PSK C1 1/1 5/4 0/0 0/0 2/1 2/2 2/2 2/2 14 / 12 11
23. Cecilia Wåckner Gripen PK C1 0/0 0/0 0/0 2/2 2/2 0/0 2/2 2/2 8 / 8 5
24. Niklas Engholm Mjölby PK C1 1/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 4/3 2/2 7 / 6 3

Klass: C2
1. Niklas Dabrowski Gripen PK C2 6/3 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 47 / 33 53 S
2. Edward Runslätt Kalmar PK C2 6/3 6/5 5/5 5/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/5 45 / 33 46 S
3. Benny Pettersson Linköpings SKF C2 6/3 6/5 5/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/5 45 / 32 39 S
4. Johan Fransson Mjölby PK C2 6/3 6/5 5/4 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 45 / 32 31 S
5. Ronja Yngve Gripen PK C2 6/3 6/5 4/4 6/4 6/4 6/3 4/4 6/5 44 / 32 40 B
6. Mikael Fasth Överums PK C2 5/3 6/5 5/4 6/4 5/4 6/3 4/3 5/4 42 / 30 33 B
7. Jimmy Oldemar Gripen PK C2 6/3 6/5 6/5 5/4 5/3 4/3 4/4 5/5 41 / 32 25 B
8. Björn Dahlgren Nyköpings PK C2 5/3 6/5 4/3 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/5 4/4 41 / 30 39 B
9. Johan Svensson Huskvarna PSK C2 6/3 5/5 4/4 6/4 4/3 4/3 6/5 5/4 40 / 31 31
10. Fredrik Brandt PSKen Svea Ing1 C2 6/3 4/4 4/4 5/4 5/4 6/3 5/4 5/4 40 / 30 36
11. Tony Carlin Nyköpings PK C2 5/3 6/5 6/5 4/3 4/3 6/3 5/4 4/3 40 / 29 40
12. Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs PSK C2 5/3 6/5 3/2 4/3 5/4 6/3 6/5 5/4 40 / 29 28
13. Per Karlsson Finspångs PSK C2 5/3 5/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 4/2 5/4 3/3 40 / 29 28
14. Steve Gustavsson Mjölby PK C2 5/3 6/4 2/2 6/4 4/3 6/3 5/4 6/5 40 / 28 24
15. Jonas Ahlström Kinda PSK C2 5/3 4/3 5/4 3/2 3/3 5/3 5/4 6/5 36 / 27 31
16. Joel Stahre Kalmar PK C2 5/3 5/4 5/4 2/2 5/3 5/2 4/3 5/4 36 / 25 25
17. Johannes Markström A 1 SKF C2 6/3 6/5 3/3 2/2 5/4 4/3 5/4 3/3 34 / 27 38
18. Mattias Glimsjö Linköpings SKF C2 1/1 6/5 5/4 5/4 2/2 5/3 4/3 5/4 33 / 26 33
19. Sofia Hansson Gripen PK C2 5/3 4/4 3/3 3/2 6/4 4/3 5/4 3/2 33 / 25 20
20. Richard Pettersson Åby SK C2 6/3 2/2 2/2 5/4 6/4 3/2 3/3 6/5 33 / 25 8
21. Roger Andersson Västerviks PSF C2 6/3 5/4 3/2 4/2 5/4 4/2 5/4 1/1 33 / 22 22
22. Michael Päivärinta Överums PK C2 5/3 4/4 2/1 4/3 4/3 4/3 5/4 4/4 32 / 25 11
23. Per Jansson Åby SK C2 5/3 4/4 2/2 5/4 4/3 5/3 3/2 4/3 32 / 24 14
24. Daniel Jaredson Överums PK C2 5/3 5/4 5/4 6/4 3/2 2/1 3/3 3/2 32 / 23 33
25. Martin Dagnert Linköpings SKF C2 4/3 3/3 5/4 5/4 5/4 4/3 3/3 2/2 31 / 26 18
26. Jan-Åke Karlsson Mjölby PK C2 5/3 3/2 2/2 5/4 3/2 5/3 5/4 3/2 31 / 22 22
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27. Per Eriksson Linköpings SKF C2 4/2 4/3 3/2 3/2 5/4 4/3 3/3 3/3 29 / 22 17
28. Richard Jonsson Linköpings SKF C2 6/3 2/2 3/3 3/3 4/3 4/3 3/3 3/2 28 / 22 18
29. Petter Säberg Linköpings SKF C2 3/3 5/4 2/2 3/3 1/1 2/2 3/2 4/4 23 / 21 15
30. Lene Alun Linköpings SKF C2 5/3 5/4 3/3 1/1 1/1 0/0 0/0 4/3 19 / 15 10
31. Daniel Johansson A 1 SKF C2 4/3 6/5 0/0 2/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 12 / 10 8

Klass: C3
1. Lars Johansson Kalmar PK C3 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 48 / 34 39 S
2. Erik Danielsson Linköpings SKF C3 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/5 47 / 33 51 S
3. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS C3 5/3 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 46 / 33 48 S
4. Stefan Johansson Linköpings SKF C3 6/3 5/4 5/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 46 / 33 43 S
5. Patrik Socjusz Överums PK C3 6/3 6/5 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/4 46 / 33 36 S
6. Peter Wahlin Ankarsrums PSF C3 6/3 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/5 46 / 32 52 S
7. Daniel Kron Gripen PK C3 6/3 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 4/3 6/5 45 / 32 30 S
8. Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens PS C3 5/3 5/4 5/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 44 / 32 38 B
9. Pontus Schmidt Zinkgruvans PSK C3 6/3 6/5 5/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 5/4 44 / 31 50 B
10. Joacim Rynestam Mönsterås PK C3 6/3 6/5 5/4 4/3 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/5 44 / 31 43 B
11. Anders Carlsson Linköpings SKF C3 6/3 6/5 5/5 4/2 6/4 5/3 5/5 6/5 43 / 32 35 B
12. Karl-Henric Kratz Vimmerby PSK C3 6/3 5/4 5/4 4/3 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/5 43 / 31 46 B
13. Belinda Hammar Roslagens PS C3 6/3 6/5 6/5 4/4 5/4 6/3 6/5 3/3 42 / 32 38 B
14. Mikael Fridholm Västerås PS C3 5/3 5/4 4/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/5 42 / 31 33 B
15. Martin Algotsson Linköpings SKF C3 6/3 6/5 5/4 4/3 6/4 6/3 5/4 4/4 42 / 30 30 B
16. Andreas Gladewitz Huskvarna PSK C3 6/3 6/5 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 3/3 42 / 29 41 B
17. Magnus Hult Döderhults PSK C3 6/3 6/5 4/4 3/2 6/4 6/3 5/4 5/5 41 / 30 34 B
18. Jörgen Broman Linköpings SKF C3 6/3 6/5 3/3 4/3 6/4 6/3 5/4 5/4 41 / 29 36 B
19. Lennart Skoglund Mönsterås PK C3 0/0 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 4/3 40 / 29 58
20. Johan Sjödin Västerås PS C3 6/3 6/5 4/4 5/3 6/4 5/3 4/4 3/2 39 / 28 30
21. Mikael Hörnqvist Linköpings SKF C3 5/3 3/2 2/2 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/4 39 / 27 32
22. Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SKF C3 6/3 3/3 4/4 5/4 6/4 5/3 2/2 6/5 37 / 28 35
23. Peter Carlsson A 1 SKF C3 6/3 5/4 4/4 2/2 5/4 6/3 4/4 5/4 37 / 28 23
24. Mattias Bergman Atlas Copco PSK C3 6/3 6/5 3/3 4/4 5/3 5/3 4/3 3/3 36 / 27 25
25. Anders Hansson Gripen PK C3 4/2 3/2 4/3 4/3 4/3 5/3 6/5 5/4 35 / 25 30

Klass: D1
1. Jennifer Karlsson Överums PK D1 3/3 3/3 3/3 2/2 4/3 2/2 4/4 5/4 26 / 24 9

Klass: D2
1. Pia Dahl Åby SK D2 5/3 6/5 4/4 4/3 6/4 5/3 3/2 5/4 38 / 28 29
2. Lindha Gidlund Linköpings SKF D2 4/3 5/5 5/4 6/4 2/2 5/3 3/3 1/1 31 / 25 24

Klass: D3
1. Linda Molin Linköpings SKF D3 6/3 5/4 5/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 46 / 33 51 S
2. Linda Brink Linköpings SKF D3 5/3 6/5 4/3 4/3 4/3 6/3 5/5 5/5 39 / 30 39

Klass: JC
1. Linnea Kratz Vimmerby PSK JC 6/3 4/4 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/3 3/2 5/5 41 / 29 30 B
2. Elin Kratz Vimmerby PSK JC 6/3 6/5 4/3 4/3 5/4 6/3 2/1 6/5 39 / 27 20
3. Alfons Gidlund Linköpings SKF JC 6/3 3/3 3/3 1/1 6/4 3/2 4/3 3/3 29 / 22 24
4. Dennis Karlsson Överums PK JC 3/2 2/2 2/2 1/1 1/1 5/2 1/1 2/2 17 / 13 12

Klass: VY
1. Gert Nielsen Lunds PK VY 6/3 6/5 5/5 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 46 / 34 40 S
2. Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby PSK VY 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 5/4 46 / 32 50 S
3. Sten Ellis Norrköpings PK VY 5/3 6/5 5/5 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 45 / 33 50 S
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4. Matti Ranta Överums PK VY 6/3 6/5 4/4 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/5 45 / 32 39 S
5. Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK VY 6/3 6/5 6/5 4/3 6/4 6/3 5/4 5/4 44 / 31 36 B
6. Gabor Buzsaky Sandvikens PSK VY 6/3 6/5 4/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/4 4/4 42 / 30 36 B
7. Gunnar Hansson Överums PK VY 5/3 5/4 5/4 6/4 6/4 5/3 4/4 5/4 41 / 30 36 B
8. Leif Abrahamsson Kalmar PK VY 6/3 6/5 4/4 5/3 6/4 5/3 3/2 6/5 41 / 29 28 B
9. Mats Rasmusson Vimmerby PSK VY 4/3 5/4 5/5 5/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 4/3 40 / 30 34
10. Åke Jägerö Överums PK VY 6/3 6/5 2/2 4/4 5/4 6/3 3/3 5/4 37 / 28 34
11. Veselin Anic Linköpings SKF VY 4/3 5/4 4/3 3/3 4/3 6/3 5/4 4/4 35 / 27 31
12. Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK VY 5/3 2/2 2/2 4/3 5/4 3/1 3/3 2/2 26 / 20 21

Klass: VÄ
1. Curt Ögren Överums PK VÄ 6/3 6/5 4/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 5/4 3/3 41 / 28 38 B
2. Erling Dahl Kalmar PK VÄ 6/3 5/4 5/5 6/4 4/3 6/3 1/1 6/5 39 / 28 29
3. Peter Gustavsson Åtvidabergs PSF VÄ 5/3 4/4 5/5 5/4 5/4 5/3 4/3 5/4 38 / 30 25
4. Jan Ström Västerviks PSF VÄ 3/2 6/5 4/4 4/3 6/4 3/3 3/3 4/4 33 / 28 18
5. Weine Samuelsson Linköpings SKF VÄ 4/3 4/4 5/4 2/2 6/4 3/2 1/1 4/4 29 / 24 16
6. sven Bogg Saab PK VÄ 4/2 0/0 3/2 4/3 5/3 2/2 2/2 0/0 20 / 14 15
7. Claes johansson Saab PK VÄ 2/2 3/3 0/0 1/1 1/1 3/1 2/2 2/1 14 / 11 14

Klass: A1
1. Sebastian Eriksson Gripen PK A1 6/3 6/5 3/2 4/3 6/4 6/3 4/4 6/5 41 / 29 26 B
2. Joakim Blomberg Gripen PK A1 2/1 5/4 4/4 4/4 6/4 3/3 5/4 3/3 32 / 27 24
3. Marcus Lönngren Kalmar PK A1 5/3 4/3 5/4 4/4 4/4 4/2 1/1 5/4 32 / 25 30
4. Habib Fetija Vimmerby PSK A1 3/2 3/2 2/2 4/3 6/4 5/3 2/2 3/3 28 / 21 22
5. Niklas Rönnholm Gripen PK A1 3/2 4/3 2/2 1/1 1/1 3/2 2/2 2/2 18 / 15 16
6. Malin Steger Gripen PK A1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 2/2 0/0 1/1 1/1 4 / 4 1

Klass: A2
1. Niklas Dabrowski Gripen PK A2 6/3 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 47 / 34 42 S
2. Ronja Yngve Gripen PK A2 6/3 6/5 4/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 4/4 43 / 32 35 B
3. Steve Gustavsson Mjölby PK A2 6/3 6/5 5/5 5/4 5/4 5/2 4/3 6/5 42 / 31 39 B
4. Roger Andersson Västerviks PSF A2 6/3 6/5 5/5 5/3 5/4 5/3 5/4 5/4 42 / 31 27 B
5. Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs PSK A2 6/3 6/5 4/4 5/3 1/1 6/3 6/5 6/5 40 / 29 38
6. Jan-Åke Karlsson Mjölby PK A2 6/3 5/4 4/3 4/4 6/4 4/2 6/5 5/4 40 / 29 22
7. Lene Alun Linköpings SKF A2 6/3 5/4 4/4 5/4 4/4 5/3 5/4 4/4 38 / 30 22
8. Jonas Ahlström Kinda PSK A2 6/3 5/4 4/4 5/3 5/3 4/2 6/5 3/2 38 / 26 33
9. Sofia Hansson Gripen PK A2 4/3 6/5 3/2 5/4 6/4 4/2 4/4 5/5 37 / 29 38
10. Peter Gustavsson Åtvidabergs PSF A2 4/3 5/4 6/5 2/2 6/4 5/3 5/4 4/4 37 / 29 37
11. Joel Stahre Kalmar PK A2 6/3 6/5 3/2 3/2 6/4 4/3 3/3 6/5 37 / 27 26
12. Martin Dagnert Linköpings SKF A2 5/3 4/3 3/3 4/3 6/4 5/3 5/4 5/4 37 / 27 23
13. Tony Carlin Nyköpings PK A2 6/3 6/5 4/3 2/2 5/3 5/3 4/3 5/4 37 / 26 23
14. Petter Säberg Linköpings SKF A2 4/3 3/2 4/3 5/3 4/4 3/3 6/5 6/5 35 / 28 23
15. Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK A2 5/3 4/4 4/3 4/3 5/3 5/3 4/4 4/4 35 / 27 29
16. Johan Svensson Huskvarna PSK A2 5/3 5/4 4/4 3/3 6/4 3/2 4/3 5/4 35 / 27 27
17. Richard Jonsson Linköpings SKF A2 5/3 4/3 2/2 3/3 5/4 6/3 4/3 4/4 33 / 25 30
18. Benny Pettersson Linköpings SKF A2 5/3 5/4 3/3 4/3 6/4 4/3 2/2 4/3 33 / 25 27
19. Daniel Johansson A 1 SKF A2 4/3 3/2 5/4 3/3 6/4 3/2 5/4 2/1 31 / 23 26
20. Johannes Markström A 1 SKF A2 4/3 6/5 4/4 3/3 3/3 4/3 3/2 3/3 30 / 26 18
21. Mats Rasmusson Vimmerby PSK A2 5/3 3/3 3/3 4/3 4/3 2/1 4/3 3/2 28 / 21 29
22. Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK A2 6/3 2/2 2/2 3/3 4/4 3/2 4/3 3/3 27 / 22 8
23. Jimmy Oldemar Gripen PK A2 5/3 3/3 1/1 3/2 4/3 4/2 3/3 4/4 27 / 21 12
24. Björn Dahlgren Nyköpings PK A2 5/3 1/1 2/2 3/3 2/1 6/3 3/3 5/4 27 / 20 22
25. Claes Engren Västberga PSK A2 1/1 4/4 2/2 4/4 3/3 1/1 3/3 4/4 22 / 22 9
26. Per Eriksson Linköpings SKF A2 2/1 3/2 0/0 5/3 3/2 2/1 1/1 2/2 18 / 12 4
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27. Edward Runslätt Kalmar PK A2 2/1 2/2 1/1 1/1 3/2 3/3 2/2 2/1 16 / 13 7
28. Richard Pettersson Åby SK A2 0/0 1/1 0/0 1/1 1/1 1/1 0/0 0/0 4 / 4 1

Klass: A3
1. Erik Danielsson Linköpings SKF A3 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 48 / 34 56 S
2. Jörgen Broman Linköpings SKF A3 6/3 6/5 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/3 5/5 6/5 46 / 34 40 S
3. Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens PS A3 6/3 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/5 6/5 46 / 32 48 S
4. Gert Nielsen Lunds PK A3 6/3 6/5 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/3 4/4 6/5 45 / 33 38 S
5. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS A3 5/3 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/5 45 / 32 55 S
6. Daniel Kron Gripen PK A3 6/3 6/5 6/5 4/3 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/5 45 / 32 45 S
7. Anders Hansson Gripen PK A3 6/3 5/4 6/5 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 45 / 32 35 S
8. Martin Algotsson Linköpings SKF A3 6/3 4/3 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 45 / 32 33 S
9. Stefan Johansson Linköpings SKF A3 6/3 6/5 4/4 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/5 5/5 44 / 32 44 B
10. Mikael Hörnqvist Linköpings SKF A3 6/3 5/4 5/4 5/4 5/4 6/3 6/5 5/4 43 / 31 46 B
11. Mattias Bergman Atlas Copco PSK A3 6/3 5/4 5/4 4/3 5/4 6/3 5/5 6/5 42 / 31 32 B
12. Linda Brink Linköpings SKF A3 6/3 6/5 5/4 4/4 5/3 6/3 4/3 6/5 42 / 30 38 B
13. Anders Carlsson Linköpings SKF A3 5/3 5/4 5/4 5/3 6/4 6/3 5/4 5/5 42 / 30 35 B
14. Magnus Hult Döderhults PSK A3 6/3 5/5 5/5 5/3 6/4 6/3 4/3 5/4 42 / 30 35 B
15. Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK A3 6/3 6/5 6/5 2/2 6/4 6/3 4/4 5/4 41 / 30 42 B
16. Kenneth Järf Roslagens PS A3 5/3 6/5 3/2 5/4 6/4 5/3 4/3 6/5 40 / 29 30
17. Gabor Buzsaky Sandvikens PSK A3 6/3 6/5 4/3 4/3 6/4 5/3 4/4 5/4 40 / 29 27
18. Lars Johansson Kalmar PK A3 6/3 5/4 5/5 4/4 5/4 4/3 5/4 5/4 39 / 31 22
19. Johan Sjödin Västerås PS A3 5/3 5/5 4/3 4/3 4/3 6/3 5/4 6/5 39 / 29 37
20. Andreas Gladewitz Huskvarna PSK A3 5/3 5/4 6/5 4/3 4/3 3/2 5/5 5/5 37 / 30 22
21. Belinda Hammar Roslagens PS A3 6/3 6/5 3/3 4/4 4/4 4/2 4/3 5/4 36 / 28 35
22. Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SKF A3 6/3 5/4 2/2 4/3 6/4 4/2 4/4 5/5 36 / 27 26
23. Veselin Anic Linköpings SKF A3 6/3 4/4 3/3 4/4 4/3 3/2 3/3 5/4 32 / 26 18
24. Sten Ellis Norrköpings PK A3 5/3 5/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 0/0 0/0 0/0 28 / 20 15
25. Linda Molin Linköpings SKF A3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 / 0 0

Klass: B3
1. Lennart Skoglund Mönsterås PK B3 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 48 / 34 56 S
2. Pontus Schmidt Zinkgruvans PSK B3 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/5 6/5 47 / 34 47 B
3. Thomas Lindsköld Överums PK B3 6/3 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/5 46 / 32 45 B
4. Joacim Rynestam Mönsterås PK B3 6/3 6/5 4/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 45 / 33 45
5. Erling Dahl Kalmar PK B3 6/3 5/5 6/5 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/4 44 / 32 33
6. Mikael Fridholm Västerås PS B3 6/3 6/5 5/5 3/3 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/5 43 / 32 38
7. Peter Carlsson A 1 SKF B3 5/3 5/4 5/5 4/3 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/5 42 / 32 26
8. Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby PSK B3 4/2 6/5 5/4 3/2 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 42 / 30 38
9. Krister Lundgren Överums PK B3 6/3 6/5 4/4 5/4 4/4 5/3 2/2 6/5 38 / 30 23
10. Alma Lindsköld Överums PK B3 2/1 4/3 0/0 4/4 4/3 5/3 3/3 3/3 25 / 20 15

Klass: R1
1. Niklas Rönnholm Gripen PK R1 3/2 5/4 4/3 5/4 5/3 4/3 3/2 6/5 35 / 26 19
2. Joakim Blomberg Gripen PK R1 5/3 6/5 2/2 2/2 6/4 3/2 5/4 5/4 34 / 26 28
3. Sebastian Eriksson Gripen PK R1 3/3 4/3 4/4 3/3 6/4 4/3 4/4 4/4 32 / 28 31

Klass: R2
1. Niklas Dabrowski Gripen PK R2 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/4 47 / 33 53 S
2. Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs PSK R2 5/3 6/5 5/4 4/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/4 43 / 32 47
3. Steve Gustavsson Mjölby PK R2 6/3 5/4 5/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 3/2 42 / 29 43
4. Björn Dahlgren Nyköpings PK R2 6/3 6/5 2/2 5/4 5/3 5/3 6/5 5/4 40 / 29 36
5. Carin Jansson Överums PK R2 6/3 6/5 3/3 6/4 5/4 4/2 5/4 5/4 40 / 29 31
6. Petter Säberg Linköpings SKF R2 4/3 5/4 4/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 3/3 38 / 29 31
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Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot P Std
7. Jan-Åke Karlsson Mjölby PK R2 6/3 5/4 2/2 5/3 6/4 5/3 5/5 4/4 38 / 28 27
8. Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK R2 5/3 6/5 3/3 3/2 6/4 4/2 6/5 4/4 37 / 28 29
9. Martin Dagnert Linköpings SKF R2 5/3 3/2 5/4 3/3 6/4 4/3 5/4 6/5 37 / 28 21
10. Tony Carlin Nyköpings PK R2 5/3 5/4 5/5 2/2 4/2 6/3 5/4 5/4 37 / 27 41
11. Mats Rasmusson Vimmerby PSK R2 5/3 4/3 4/4 1/1 6/4 4/3 5/4 6/5 35 / 27 27
12. Per Karlsson Finspångs PSK R2 6/3 5/4 3/3 3/3 5/3 4/3 5/5 4/3 35 / 27 24
13. Jimmy Oldemar Gripen PK R2 5/3 4/4 3/3 4/3 5/3 4/2 6/5 4/4 35 / 27 16
14. Pia Dahl Åby SK R2 4/2 5/4 2/2 4/2 6/4 4/3 4/4 6/5 35 / 26 21
15. Sofia Hansson Gripen PK R2 5/3 3/2 2/2 4/4 5/4 3/3 5/5 6/5 33 / 28 17

Klass: R3
1. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS R3 6/3 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 47 / 34 39 S
2. Anders Hansson Gripen PK R3 6/3 6/5 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 47 / 34 37 S
3. Erik Danielsson Linköpings SKF R3 6/3 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 47 / 33 63 S
4. Anders Hornwall Överums PK R3 6/3 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 47 / 33 51 S
5. Mikael Hörnqvist Linköpings SKF R3 6/3 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 47 / 33 46 S
6. Leif Abrahamsson Kalmar PK R3 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/4 47 / 33 44 S
7. Peter Wahlin Ankarsrums PSF R3 5/3 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 46 / 33 61 B
8. Daniel Kron Gripen PK R3 6/3 6/5 5/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 46 / 33 38 B
9. Emil Mikaelsson Överums PK R3 6/3 6/5 6/5 3/3 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 45 / 33 48 B
10. Gert Nielsen Lunds PK R3 6/3 6/5 6/5 4/2 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/5 45 / 32 56 B
11. Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens PS R3 6/3 5/4 5/4 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/5 45 / 32 47 B
12. Linda Brink Linköpings SKF R3 6/3 6/5 4/4 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/5 6/5 45 / 32 41 B
13. Karl-Henric Kratz Vimmerby PSK R3 6/3 6/5 6/5 4/3 5/4 6/3 5/4 6/5 44 / 32 49 B
14. Anders Carlsson Linköpings SKF R3 6/3 5/4 4/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 44 / 32 44 B
15. Mattias Bergman Atlas Copco PSK R3 6/3 6/5 4/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/4 44 / 32 36 B
16. Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SKF R3 6/3 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/4 5/3 4/3 6/5 44 / 31 30 B
17. Kenneth Siekas Överums PK R3 6/3 6/5 3/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 5/4 43 / 30 34
18. Kenneth Järf Roslagens PS R3 5/3 6/5 5/4 4/3 6/4 5/3 6/5 5/5 42 / 32 30
19. Gabor Buzsaky Sandvikens PSK R3 4/3 6/5 5/4 4/3 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/5 42 / 31 46
20. Mikael Fridholm Västerås PS R3 5/3 6/5 5/4 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/5 4/4 42 / 31 43
21. Johan Sjödin Västerås PS R3 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/4 0/0 6/3 5/4 6/5 41 / 29 52
22. Magnus Hult Döderhults PSK R3 6/3 6/5 1/1 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/4 41 / 28 42
23. Stefan Johansson Linköpings SKF R3 5/3 6/5 4/4 3/2 6/4 5/2 6/5 4/3 39 / 28 33
24. Belinda Hammar Roslagens PS R3 6/3 5/5 5/5 3/3 6/4 6/3 3/2 4/4 38 / 29 31
25. Veselin Anic Linköpings SKF R3 6/3 4/4 2/2 4/3 5/4 5/2 4/4 4/3 34 / 25 20
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